PROGRAMME

O XN Uk WIN -

. Welcome to Ayr

. Whigmaleeries

. John McAlpin

. Castle Varrich

. The Recumbent Stone

. The Flower o’ the Quern
. The Starry Eyed Lassie

. Thirteen-Fourteen

. The Plantation Reel

Supper

. The Grumpy Gentleman
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Nottingham Lace

The Gentleman

The Weathercock
Broadford Bay

Indian River Strathspey
Dusky Dolphins
Glengarry Homestead
The Highland Rambler

Extras

The Wild Geese
The Reel of the Royal Scots

]32

R32

532

]32

5c R48

532

]32

Square Medley
5c R32

]32

Square R96
532

4c]32

R32

3¢ 532
5cJ32

4c 532

R40

J32
R32

All dances recapped or walked through once.
Please don’t pre-book all your dances.



